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TARTU
TN kaugushüpe

I Ulla Tari 3.08.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 4.37
II Liisa Maria Truupõld 2001 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 4.31
III Laura Laurelia Põlgast 26.06.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 4.25
4 Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 3.93
5 Agnes Vaht 6.01.2001 Karlova Gümnaasium 3.75
6 Kristina Keerdo 5.08.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 3.74
7 Liana Sevastjanova 16.07.2000 Tamme Gümnaasium 3.62
8 Stella-Maria Pärli 2001 Tartu Kalev 3.53
9 Jaanika Piibar 26.02.2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 3.51
10 Sandra Roos 2003 Forseliuse Gümnaasium 3.39
11 Triinu-Liis Paavel 2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 3.38
12 Melonia-Arelia Prikkel 13.04.2001 Karlova Gümnaasium 3.37
13 Maria Lee Priimägi 2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 3.32
14 Margot Reimand 2002 Tartu Kalev 3.17
15 Heldi Marleen Lang 2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 2.81

TN pallivise
I Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 39.50
II Liana Sevastjanova 16.07.2000 Tamme Gümnaasium 33.50
III Maria Lee Priimägi 2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 31.00
4 Laura Laurelia Põlgast 26.06.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 30.00
5 Sandra Roos 2003 Forseliuse Gümnaasium 30.00
6 Kristina Keerdo 5.08.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 28.50
7 Ulla Tari 3.08.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 28.00
8 Liisa Maria Truupõld 2001 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 27.50
9 Jaanika Piibar 26.02.2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 26.50
10 Melonia-Arelia Prikkel 13.04.2001 Karlova Gümnaasium 21.50
11 Agnes Vaat 6.01.2001 Karlova Gümnaasium 21.00
12 Triinu-Liis Paavel 2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 21.00
13 Stella-Maria Pärli 2001 Tartu Kalev 17.00
14 Margot Reimand 2002 Tartu Kalev 17.00
15 Heldi Marleen Lang 2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 14.00

TN 600m
I Marilin Riives 2000 Kommertsgümnasium 1.53,26
II Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 2.15,36
III Sandra Roos 2003 Forseliuse Gümnaasium 2.30,64
4 Jaanika Piibar 26.02.2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 2.36,67
5 Triinu-Liis Paavel 2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 2.42,39
6 Maria Lee Priimägi 2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 2.46,54
7 Heldi Marleen Lang 2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 2.48,11

TV 600m jooks
I Veronika Taraskina 6.10.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 1.51,78
II Silvia Veermäe 12.07.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 1.54,39
III Evelin Kruus 8.02.1998 Raatuse Gümnaasium 1.59,95
4 Gerli Kangur 1.12.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 2.07,46
5 Marin Lõo 1999 Veeriku Kool 2.28,86

TV kettaheide
I Ilona Stanitski 14.06.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 26.14
II Gerli Kangur 1.02.1998 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 22.32
III Saimi Ester Kortelainen Karlova Gümnaasium 19.81
4 Sveta Smirnova 13.06.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 16.01
5 Marin Lõo 1999 Veeriku Kool 15.70
6 Kirke Maria Lepik 17.05.1999 MHG 14.16
7 Karina Kurtova 1998 Forselisue Gümnaasium 13.75
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TV pallivise
I Marin Lõo 1999 Veeriku Kool 36.50
II Evelin Kruus 8.02.1998 Raatuse Gümnaasium 35.00
III Saimi Kortelainen 20.01.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 34.50
4 Gerli Kangur 1.12.1998 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 34.00
5 Silvia Veermäe 12.07.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 32.00
6 Ilona Stanitski 14.06.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 26.00
7 Urmi Tari 29.11.1998 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 25.00
8 Kirke Maria Lepik 17.05.1999 MHG 24.00
9 Sveta Smirnova 13.06.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 23.00

PN pallivise
I Karl Albert Türn 24.02.2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 34.00
II Madis Kuik 2000 Mart Reiniku Kool 33.00
III Karl-Kristjan Salus 11.02.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 33.00
4 Kevin Kase 19.09.2000 Kunstigümnaasium 32.00
5 Marko Sinimäe 1.03.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 30.00
6 Albert Tikka 2003 Tamme Gümnaasium 30.00
7 Gregor Jeets 2000 Tamme Gümnaasium 25.00
8 Steipo Võsu 28.01.2000 Tamme Gümnaasium 24.00
9 Andreas Randmäe 31.08.2000 Tamme Gümnaasium 23.00
10 Neo Naatan Alakivi 2002 Tamme Gümnaasium 21.00
11 Tormi Järve 19.01.2004 Mart Reiniku Kool 15.00

PN 1000m
I Marko Sinimäe 1.03.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 3.23,86
II Martin Riives 2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.33,61
III Märt Riso 2000 Descartes´i Lütseum 3.47,02
4 Madis Kuik 2000 Mart Reiniku Kool 3.52,77
5 Karl Albert Türn 24.02.2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 3.54,51
6 Gregor Jeets 2000 Tamme Gümnaasium 4.12,23
7 Albert Tikka 2003 Tamme Gümnaasium 4.19,23
8 Neo Naatan Alakivi 2002 Tamme Gümnaasium 4.22,58

PV pallivise
I Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 75.00
II Ingmar Logina 7.03.1999 Kunstigümnaasium 56.00
III Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 Mart Reiniku Kool 52.50
4 Henry Martti Abras 11.04.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 44.00

PV kettaheide
I Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 46.11
II Henry Martti Abras 11.04.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 28.24
III Frederik Veske 27.07.1999 TÜ ASK 27.77
4 Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 Mart Reiniku Kool 27.17
5 Joosep Bergmann 25.09.1999 Karlova Gümnaasium 23.66
6 Ingmar Logina 7.03.1999 Kunstigümnaasium 19.42
7 Mihkel Sarap 26.01.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 18.15
8 Mart-Mikael Haabicht 26.02.1999 Waldorf Gümnaasium 15.36

PV 1000m
I Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 3.19,89
II Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 Mart Reiniku Kool 3.26,04
III Karlis Kade 1999 Mart Reiniku Kool 3.26,39
4 Mihkel Sarap 26.01.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 4.03,76



TARTUMAA
TN kaugushüpe

I Fee-Marlen Mägi 26.07.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 4.39
II Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 4.11
III Ariel Hiir 1.08.2000 Rannu Keskkool 3.99
4 Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 Rannu Keskkool 3.49
5 Greete Kikerpill 27.07.2001 Lähte Gümnaasium 3.46
6 Signe Juškina 22.12.2000 Rannu Keskkool 3.34
7 Jane-Ly Jalak 21.01.2001 Rannu Keskkool 3.24

TN pallivise
I Signe Juškina 22.12.2000 Rannu Keskkool 36.00
II Fee-Marlen Mägi 26.07.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 35.50
III Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 Rannu Keskkool 32.00
4 Greete Kikerpill 27.07.2001 Lähte Gümnaasium 28.00
5 Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 26.50
6 Jane-Ly Jalakas 21.01.2001 Rannu Keskkool 25.50
7 Ariel Hiir 1.08.2000 Rannu Keskkool 23.00

TN 600m jooks
I Fee-Marlen Mägi 26.07.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 1.57,95
II Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 2.02,83
III Ariel Hiir 1.08.2000 Rannu Keskkool 2.14,17
4 Signe Juškina 22.12.2000 Rannu Keskkool 2.32,64
5 Jane-Ly Jalakas 21.01.2001 Rannu Keskkool 2.41,02

TV pallivise
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 59.00
II Jaana-Liis Jalakas 18.02.1999 Rannu Keskkool 43.00
III Hanna-Liina Jaani 13.12.1998 Elva Gümnaasium 41.50
4 Heleriin Mesi 30.03.1998 Rannu Keskkool 37.50
5 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Lähte Gümnaasium 35.50
6 Lisbeth Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 35.50
7 Melody-Mai Mägi 2.01.1998 Rannu Keskkool 33.00
8 Karita Karjus 7.03.1999 Rannu Keskkool 30.00
9 Cätlin Kikerpill 4.07.1999 Lähte Gümnaasium 29.00

v.a Heidi Haga 2.03.1997 Lähte Gümnaasium 35.50
v.a Kerttu Talts 20.04.1997 Lähte Gümnaasium 23.00

TV kettaheide
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 31.18
II Lisbeth Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 20.85
III Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Lähte Gümnaasium 18.78
4 Karita Karjus 7.03.1999 Rannu Keskkool 17.34
5 Melody-Mai Mägi 2.01.1998 Rannu Keskkool 16.59
6 Jaana-Liis Jalakas 18.02.1999 Rannu Keskkool 16.53

v.a Heidi Haga 2.03.1997 Lähte Gümnaasium 23.86
v.a Kerttu Talts 20.04.1997 Lähte Gümnaasium 18.72

TV 600m jooks
I Melody-Mai Mägi 2.01.1998 Rannu Keskkool 2.16,42

PN pallivise
I Roland Liinar 28.04.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 48.00
II Naatan Siimeon Tamm 16.06.2001 Elva Gümnaasium 41.00
III Lauri Jürgenson 2.09.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 41.00
4 Oliver Kruuse 2001 Rannu Keskkool 33.00
5 Rando Kleimann 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 27.00



PN kettaheide
I Naatan Siimeon Tamm 16.06.2001 Elva Gümnaasium 20.42
II Otto Assafrei 9.09.2000 Rannu Keskkool 17.95
III Imre Pärn 26.juuni Rannu Keskkool 15.96
4 Lauri Jürgenson 2.09.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 15.94
5 Roland Liinar 28.04.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 13.12
6 Rando Kleimann 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 12.33

PN 1000m jooks
I Roland Liinar 28.04.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 3.26,92
II Rando Kleimann 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.39,08
III Lauri Jürgenson 2.09.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 4.09,86

PV pallivise
I Kristen Käos 2.03.1998 Rannu Keskkool 57.00
II Sander Kotkas 26.03.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 54.00
III Märt Rosenthal 15.03.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 48.00
4 Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 47.00
5 Jakko Isup 25.09.1999 Rannu Keskkool 46.00

PV kettaheide
I Sander Kotkas 26.03.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 36.17
II Kristen Käos 2.03.1998 Rannu Keskkool 32.05
III Jakko Isup 25.09.1999 Rannu Keskkool 29.68
4 Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 26.54
5 Roman Kaasik 22.08.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 25.07
6 Märt Rosenthal 15.03.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 22.34
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